
Saddle River School District-Wandell School                
2022-23 District Calendar
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2022 Number of Days
Sept. 1 Thursday First Day for Staff Training School Closed (for students) Student Staff

Sept. 2 Friday Staff Training Day School Closed (for students) Sept. 18 20
Sept. 5 Monday Labor Day School Closed Oct. 20 20
Sept. 6 Tuesday First Day for Students Nov. 18 18
Sept. 22 Thursday Back to School Night, 6:30pm Dec. 16 16
Sept. 26 Monday Rosh Hashanah School Closed Jan. 21 22
Oct. 5 Wednesday Yom Kippur School Closed Feb. 18 18
Nov. 1 Tuesday Parent Conferences, 1:30pm-3:30pm 12:27   Early Dismissal March 23 23
Nov. 2 Wednesday Parent Conferences, 1:30pm-3:30pm 12:27   Early Dismissal April 15 15
Nov. 3 Thursday Parent Conferences, 7pm - 9pm 12:27   Early Dismissal May 22 22
Nov. 10 & 11 Thursday/Friday NJEA Convention School Closed June 13 14
Nov. 23 Wednesday Thanksgiving Recess 12:27   Early Dismissal
Nov. 24 & 25 Thursday/Friday Thanksgiving Recess School Closed   Total 184 188
Dec. 22 Thursday Holiday Recess 12:27   Early Dismissal
Dec. 23 - 30 Friday - Friday Holiday Recess School Closed MP Marking Period Ends

2023 12:27   Early Dismissal
Jan. 2 Monday School Reopens
Jan. 16 Monday MLK Day - Staff Training Day School Closed (for students) School Closed
Feb. 20 & 21 Monday/Tuesday Winter Recess School Closed
March 7 Tuesday Parent Conferences, 1:30pm-3:30pm 12:27   Early Dismissal
March 8 Wednesday Parent Conferences, 1:30pm-3:30pm 12:27   Early Dismissal
March 9 Thursday Parent Conferences, 7pm - 9pm 12:27   Early Dismissal
April 3 - 6 Monday - Friday Spring Recess School Closed
April 7 Good Friday Spring Recess School Closed
May 29 Monday Memorial Day School Closed
June 16 Friday One-Session Day 12:27   Early Dismissal
June 19 Monday Last Day-Students  (One-Session Day) 12:27   Early Dismissal
June 20 Tuesday Last Day for Staff  School Closed (for students)

NOTE:
1.   Students do not attend school on days indicated with shading.
2.   Those dates marked with a slash represent Early Dismissal at 12:27pm
3.   This calendar includes two (2) emergency closing days and may be extended in June 2023 should circumstances require. 
Plans that cannot be changed should not be made prior to June 30, 2023, including those during the Spring Recess.
4. If there are unused emergency day(s), then each day will be given back, starting with the Tuesday and Friday of Memorial Day, in that order.
5. Additional time needed for makeup of days will be first taken away from Spring Recess, beginning with Monday and then be added to the end of the 
calendar in June. 

Saddle River Board of Education Adopted: February 16, 2022


